Sales Tax & License Inspection Office Supplies & Equipment   44.99

Sales Tax & License Inspection Telephone                     674.19

Sheriff's Office Telephone                     16,603.73

Grand Total 4,468,692.96

This report includes 97 invoices totaling $4,468,692.96 (four million four 

hundred sixty-eight thousand six hundred ninety -two dollars and 

ninety-six cents)

Page 12 of 12